
S I Z E  C H A R T  -  B A S E B A L L

M E N ’ S

W O M E N ’ S

K I D ’ S

XS

S

M

L

XL

KID’S GILDAN
DRYBLEND  TEE - YOUTH

Size Chest Width

14

16

17

18

19

Sleeve Length

13 1/2

14 1/2

15 1/2

16 1/2

11 1/2

CHEST WIDTH: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when 
laid flat.
SLEEVE LENGTH: Measure from center back neck to shoulder point to 
sleeve hem.
BODY LENGTH AT BACK: Measured from high point shoulder to finished 
hem at back.

Body Length

20 1/2

22

23 1/2

25

18

Body Length

24 1/8

24 5/8

25 3/8

26 1/8

27

18 7/8

20 1/4

21 5/8

23 5/8

25 1/2

Sleeve Length

7 1/2

7 3/4

7 7/8

8 1/8

8 3/8

WOMEN’S NIKE 
RLEGEND TEE

S

M

L

XL

2XL

Size Bust

CHEST WIDTH: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.
BODY LENGTH AT BACK: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.
SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK: Measure from center back neck to shoulder point to sleeve 
hem.

Numerical

4/6

8/10

12/14

16/18

20/22

U N I S E X

Size Chest

35-37

38-40

41-43

44-46

47-49

50-53

Small

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL

54-574XL

CHEST WIDTH
Measure under the arm and around 
the fullest part of the chest with 
arms down, keeping tape horizontal.

UNISEX PORT & COMPANY
TRI-BLEND TEE

WOMEN’S GILDAN
HEAVY COTTON TEE

17 1/4

19 1/4

21 1/4

23 1/4

25 1/4

Bust Sleeve Length Body Length

27 1/4

13 1/4

14

14 3/4

15 3/4

16 3/4

17 1/2

25 1/2

26

27

28

28 1/2

29

BUST: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.
SLEEVE FROM SHOULDER: Measured from high point of shoulder to finished 
hem at sleeve.
BODY LENGTH AT FRONT: Measure from high point shoulder to lowest point of 
hem at front.

Size

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

Chest

14 5/8

15 3/8

16 1/2

17 3/4

19 1/8

20 7/8

22

23 1/4

24 5/8

26

Sleeve Length

12 5/8

13 3/8

14 1/8

15 1/8

16 3/8

KIDS’ NIKE
RLEGEND TEE - YOUTH

XS

S

M

L

XL

Size Body Length

BODY LENGTH AT BACK: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.
CHEST: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.
SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK: Measure from center back neck to shoulder point to sleeve 
hem.

Numerical

6-7

8-9

10-12

14-16

18-20

MEN’S NIKE 
RLEGEND TEE

Size Chest Width

S

M

L

XL

2XL

35-37 1/2

37 1/2-41

41-44

44-48 1/2

48 1/2-53 1/2

3XL

4XL

53 1/2-58

58-63

CHEST WIDTH: Measure under the arm 
and around the fullest part of the chest 
with arms down, keeping tape 
horizontal.

MEN’S AUGUSTA SPORTS
FLEECE HOODIE

Size Body Length Chest
Circumference Sleeve Length

M

L

XL

2XL

29

29 1/2

30 1/4

31

45

49

53

57

S 28 1/4 41 33 1/2

34 1/4

36

37 1/4

38 1/4

3XL

4XL

31 3/4

32 1/2

61

65

39 3/4

40 1/2

5XL 33 1/4 69 41 3/5

SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK: Measure from center back neck to 
shoulder point to sleeve hem.

MEN’S AUGUSTA SPORTS
FLEECE CREWNECK

Size Body Length Chest
Circumference Sleeve Length

M

L

XL

2XL

28 3/4

29 1/2

30 1/4

31

46

50

54

58

S 28 42 34 1/2

35 1/2

36 1/2

37 1/2

38 1/2

3XL

4XL

31 3/4

32 1/2

62

66

39 1/2

40 1/2

XS 27 1/4 39 33 1/2

5XL 33 1/4 70 41 1/2

SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK: Measure from center back neck to 
shoulder point to sleeve hem.


