



SIZE CHART - BASEBALL

MEN'S

MEN'S AUGUSTA SPORTS

FLEECE CREWNECK

Size	Body Length	Chest Circumference	Sleeve Length
XS	27 1/4	39	33 1/2
S	28	42	34 1/2
M	28 3/4	46	35 1/2
L	29 1/2	50	36 1/2
XL	30 1/4	54	37 1/2
2XL	31	58	38 1/2
3XL	31 3/4	62	39 1/2
4XL	32 1/2	66	40 1/2
5XL	33 1/4	70	41 1/2

SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK: Measure from center back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

MEN'S AUGUSTA SPORTS

FLEECE HOODIE

Size	Body Length	Chest Circumference	Sleeve Length
S	28 1/4	41	33 1/2
M	29	45	34 1/4
L	29 1/2	49	36
XL	30 1/4	53	37 1/4
2XL	31	57	38 1/4
3XL	31 3/4	61	39 3/4
4XL	32 1/2	65	40 1/2
5XL	33 1/4	69	41 3/5

SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK: Measure from center back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

MEN'S NIKE

RLEGEND TEE

Size	Chest Width
S	35-37 1/2
M	37 1/2-41
L	41-44
XL	44-48 1/2
2XL	48 1/2-53 1/2
3XL	53 1/2-58
4XL	58-63

CHEST WIDTH: Measure under the arm and around the fullest part of the chest with arms down, keeping tape horizontal.

WOMEN'S

WOMEN'S GILDAN

HEAVY COTTON TEE

Size	Bust	Sleeve Length	Body Length
S	17 1/4	13 1/4	25 1/2
M	19 1/4	14	26
L	21 1/4	14 3/4	27
XL	23 1/4	15 3/4	28
2XL	25 1/4	16 3/4	28 1/2
3XL	27 1/4	17 1/2	29

BUST: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.
SLEEVE FROM SHOULDER: Measured from high point of shoulder to finished hem at sleeve.
BODY LENGTH AT FRONT: Measure from high point shoulder to lowest point of hem at front.

WOMEN'S NIKE

RLEGEND TEE

Size	Numerical	Bust	Body Length	Sleeve Length
S	4/6	18 7/8	24 1/8	7 1/2
M	8/10	20 1/4	24 5/8	7 3/4
L	12/14	21 5/8	25 3/8	7 7/8
XL	16/18	23 5/8	26 1/8	8 1/8
2XL	20/22	25 1/2	27	8 3/8

CHEST WIDTH: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.
BODY LENGTH AT BACK: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.
SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK: Measure from center back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

KID'S

KID'S GILDAN

DRYBLEND TEE - YOUTH

Size	Chest Width	Sleeve Length	Body Length
XS	14	11 1/2	18
S	16	13 1/2	20 1/2
M	17	14 1/2	22
L	18	15 1/2	23 1/2
XL	19	16 1/2	25

CHEST WIDTH: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.
SLEEVE LENGTH: Measure from center back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.
BODY LENGTH AT BACK: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

KIDS' NIKE

RLEGEND TEE - YOUTH

Size	Numerical	Body Length	Chest	Sleeve Length
XS	6-7	20 7/8	14 5/8	12 5/8
S	8-9	22	15 3/8	13 3/8
M	10-12	23 1/4	16 1/2	14 1/8
L	14-16	24 5/8	17 3/4	15 1/8
XL	18-20	26	19 1/8	16 3/8

BODY LENGTH AT BACK: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.
CHEST: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.
SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK: Measure from center back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

UNISEX

UNISEX PORT & COMPANY

TRI-BLEND TEE

Size	Chest
Small	35-37
Medium	38-40
Large	41-43
XL	44-46
2XL	47-49
3XL	50-53
4XL	54-57

CHEST WIDTH
 Measure under the arm and around the fullest part of the chest with arms down, keeping tape horizontal.